Flidr Dusan

Rohac¢ Martin

Unger Petr

Kfivka Michal

Wilder Vlastimil

Stejskal Jakub

Skaroupka Jifi

Vachata Jan

Volf Jii

Slatinsky Petr

Paulicek Jakub

Barta Radek

Vrablik Jan

Krpec Pavel

Hruby Jan

Flach Lukas

Slovak Pavel

Mares Jiri

DusSanek Roman

Novotny Véaclav

Jelinek Karel

Simek Pavel

Skaroupka Dusan

Bican Tomas

Vanék Vaclav st.

Janko Vladimir

Kralik Kamil

18,98
20,10
26,82

18,37
17,79
21,20

17,53

18,04
17,39
17,68

18,24
17,49

17,50

18,21

18,68

20,29

18,57
17,79

FINALE - VYRAZOVACT SOUBOJE - MUZI

Flidr Dusan

___ Wilder Viastimil

Vachata Jan

Paulicek Jakub

~__ Krpec Pavel

Mares Jifi

Dusanek Roman

n Simek Pavel

Janko Vladimir

37,84

17,15

17,69

23,66

19,25

17,86

Vachata Jan

Krpec Pavel

Janko Vladimir

16,99

19,39

20,60

Konecéné poradi

Por||lJméno SDH

1. [[Vachata Jan Priovice

2. ||Krpec Pavel Kozlovice

3. |[Janko Viadimir HZS Vysocina
4. ||Simek Pavel Desna

5. ||Dusdnek Roman |Mezimésti

6. ||Wilder Viastimil HZS Blansko
7. |[Paulicek Jakub Siroky Dul

8. ||Mares Jiri Mor. Beroun
9. ||Flidr Dusan Desna
10.|[Bdarta Radek HZS MI. Bol.
11.||Slatinsky Petr Mor. Budéjov.
12.||Vrablik Jan VI¢nov
13.|[K7ivka Michal Siroky Dul
14.||Vanék Viaclav st. |Polesi
15.|[Rohdé Martin Horni PofFici
16.||Bican Tomas Dol. Mécholupy
17.|[Stejskal Jakub Vilémov
18.||Unger Petr Mor. Budéjov.
19.|[Skaroupka Jiri Horni Pofici
19.||Volf Jiri Siroky Dl
19.||Hruby Jan Vyrava
19.||Flach Tomas Desna
19.|[Slovdk Pavel Mezimésti
19.|[Novotny Vdclav Bystré v OH
19.||Jelinek Karel Dol. Mécholupy
19.||Skaroupka Dusan |Horni Pofici
19.||Kralik Kamil Vyrava




	Finálový pavouk

